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201106030001
63050

06/03/2011
10:11:25

FRANKLIN
JENNIFER LEE

NOTARY HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201505260001
73280

05/26/2015
03:18:19

FRANKLIN
JENNIFER LEE

NOTARY FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

201905160001
67220

05/16/2019
01:04:16

FRANKLIN
JENNIFER LEE

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202305170001
46330

05/17/2023
11:00:54

FRANKLIN
JENNIFER LEE

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY


