Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Party Role= ; Name= FRANKLIN JENNIFER LEE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201106030001 63050	06/03/2011 10:11:25	FRANKLIN JENNIFER LEE		NOTARY	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY						
201505260001 73280	05/26/2015 03:18:19	FRANKLIN JENNIFER LEE		NOTARY	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND						
201905160001 67220	05/16/2019 01:04:16	FRANKLIN JENNIFER LEE		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
202305170001 46330	05/17/2023 11:00:54	FRANKLIN JENNIFER LEE		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						